a 
DBP 

Development Bank of the Philippines

DEVELOPMENT BANK OF THE PHILIPPINES 

SCOPE OF WORKS

REPAINTING OF BRANCH BUILDING {EXTERIOR} 

I. APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT

PESOS: EIGHT HUNDRED TEN THOUSAND NINETY-FOUR AND 68/100
(P 810,094.68) INCLUSIVE OF ALL APPLICABLE TAXES

Description 

Repainting of Branch Building (Exterior) 

II. REQUIREMENTS

1. Scope of Services

Quantity Amount 

1 lot Ii> 810,094.68 

Complete repainting of DBP Gensan Branch building (all exterior concrete/plastered